Teacher
Initial:

LWYW

LAW

WCC

CPM

CNY

LPY

NCF

LSH

CYy

MAK

WTC

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F.5 VA (E2)

PPz (E4R)

T SO

(E3)

F.5 Eng (whole
form)

F.5 Math (M1)

F.5 Math (whole

form)

F.5 Math (M2)

TP RERE AT

(25

F.5 Geog (E3)

F.5 Hist (E2)

A (E2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Mixed Media Arts

BTH#E

(BXR%E) 201345 ER.
B IR

Phase 8: Mar 22-28 1. Listening
practice paper of Listening textbook
U3* 2. News Review - any topic 3.
Grammar - exercises (part 1) on
Inversion*

Quiz on Discrete Probability
Distribution

Ch7 and Ch8

Chap 11 Applications of Definite
Integration (Volumes of Solids of
Revolution)

IES part C

6.2 What are the characteristics of
tropical rainforests?

Study Weimar Republic & Nazi
Germany during interwar years

£ Y4 (1946~49)

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /

Assessment:

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

(Ra%8F) ¥8 Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Zoom real-time teaching

DBQ pp 108-109 Q1-2

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, Zoom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

28/03/2020

28/03/2020

28/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

31/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2 hrs

3/

2/ \B§

4-5hrs

1hr

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

3 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

(daily)

NIES

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google form

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning
Period:

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3



SIU

SOL

LHF

PANG

LTF

LHW

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

F.5 Econ (E1,3)

F.5 Bio (E2)

F.5 Chem (E1,2)

F.5 Phy (E3)

F.5 BAFS (E2,3)

F.5ICT (E3)

Read Book 5 Ch 6 (P.178-189) and

watch the teaching video on Ch6
(Google Classroom). Complete Ch6

Consolidation Worksheet.

Chapter 21 Photosynthesis: Student
notes, online quiz

Hess's law

Alternating current, the mains circuit,
and safety designs in domestic
electricity

cost accounting - breakeven

Introduction to HTML & Javascript

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, read textbook p. 135 to140,
complete checkpoint 3 on p. 141 and
check answers. Work on CE mc ex.
(Circuits) on Ch. 2 part

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

School Gmail,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,

Subject Whatsapp
Group

28/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

10/04/2020

23/03/2020

29/03/2020

4 hrs

3 hrs

4 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

2 hrs

3 hrs

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google form

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Khan Academy

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3



