Teacher nitial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
_WYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F.5 VA (E2)	Mixed Media Arts	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom	29/03/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	23/3-29/3
_AW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	庖丁解牛	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	29/03/2020	3小時	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
VCC	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	《齊天樂》2013年題目、《南鄉子》預習工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	29/03/2020	2小時	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F.5 Eng (whole form)	Phase 8: Mar 22-28 1. Listening practice paper of Listening textbook U3* 2. News Review - any topic 3. Grammar - exercises (part 1) on Inversion*	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	28/03/2020	4 - 5 hrs	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Quiz on Discrete Probability Distribution	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	28/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
.PY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (whole form)	Ch7 and Ch8	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	28/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
ICF	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M2)	Chap 11 Applications of Definite Integration (Volumes of Solids of Revolution)	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	29/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
SH	PSHE Education	S5	中五通識教育科(全級)	IES part C	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	29/03/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Geog (E3)	6.2 What are the characteristics of tropical rainforests?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom real-time teaching	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Zoom	29/03/2020	3 hrs	Google form	23/3-29/3
IAK	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Hist (E2)	Study Weimar Republic & Nazi Germany during interwar years	DBQ pp 108-109 Q1-2	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins (daily)	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
VTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	國共內戰(1946~49)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	31/03/2020	4/小時	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3

SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Econ (E1,3)	Read Book 5 Ch 6 (P.178-189) and watch the teaching video on Ch6 (Google Classroom). Complete Ch6 Consolidation Worksheet.	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	28/03/2020	4 hrs	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	Chapter 21 Photosynthesis: Student notes, online quiz	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	3 hrs		23/3-29/3
LHF	Science Education	S5	F.5 Chem (E1,2)	Hess's law	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	29/03/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	23/3-29/3
PANG	Science Education	S5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Alternating current, the mains circuit, and safety designs in domestic electricity	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, read textbook p. 135 to140, complete checkpoint 3 on p. 141 and check answers. Work on CE mc ex. (Circuits) on Ch. 2 part	Google Classroom	10/04/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google form	23/3-29/3
LTF	Technology Education	S5	F.5 BAFS (E2,3)	cost accounting - breakeven	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group	23/03/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	23/3-29/3
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F.5 ICT (E3)	Introduction to HTML & Javascript	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	29/03/2020	3 hrs	Khan Academy	23/3-29/3